

26.11.2020
S/L No.07
Court No.13
s.biswas

WPA 21840 of 2018

Allied IC Services Ltd.
Vs.
Com. Of Customs (Prev) WB & Ors.

(Through Video Conference)

Nobody appears for the parties at the time of call.
The matter is adjourned for the day.

(Abhijit Gangopadhyay, J.)