

16.12.2022.
p.b.
Sl. No.12&13.

WPA 21840 of 2018
With
WPA 10617 of 2021

Allied ICD Services Ltd.
Vs.
Com. Of Customs (Prev), WB & Ors.

Mr. J. P. Khaitan,
Mr. D. Ghatak,
Mr. P. Jain.

.....for the petitioner.

Mr. U.S. Bhattacharya,
Mr. B. P. Banerjee,
Mr. K. K. Maiti,
Mr. Tapan Bhanja.

.....for the respondents.

Mrs. C. Alam.

.....for the UOI.

Learned advocates appearing for the respective parties are present.

Affidavits and written notes of argument are complete in these matters.

Let these matters appear in the monthly list of January, 2023 under the heading "Hearing".

(Md. Nizamuddin, J.)