

13.12.2023
Item No. 20
Ct. No. 238
AKG

WPA 21840 of 2018
Allied ICD Services Limited
Vs.
Commissioner of Customs (Prev.) W.B. & Ors.
WITH
CAN 1 of 2020
WITH
CAN 2 of 2020
WITH
CAN 3 of 2020
WITH
CAN 4 of 2021
WITH
CAN 5 of 2022
WITH
CAN 6 of 2023
WITH
WPA 10617 of 2021

Mr. K. Thaker,
Mr. Debangshu Ghatak

...for the Petitioners

Interim order granted earlier is extended till 31st
January, 2024.

List this matter one-week after the upcoming
Christmas Vacation under the same heading.

(Kausik Chanda, J.)